

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details

File #: 23-5674 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/2/2023 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 5/23/2023

 Enactment date:
 5/23/2023

 Enactment #:
 2023-104

Title: A Resolution of the City Commission of the City of Coral Gables, Florida accepting the donation of a

clock from F.P. Journe. (Sponsored by Mayor Lago)

Sponsors: Mayor Lago

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2023-104-Signed, 2. Picture, 3. Picture, 4. Picture, 5. Picture, 6. Picture, 7. Speaker Cards - C-4

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/23/2023	1	City Commission	adopted by Resolution Number	Pass
5/9/2023	1	City Commission	Deferred	